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For Cleaning SFP Transceivers
with Adhesive Technology

FEATURES Before & After

rBefore Cleaning r Cleanin
« Designed to clean fiber stub inside SFP transceiver port
+ Adhesive technology leaves no scratches or residue on

fiber stub surface
- Anti-static materials to protect transceivers from ESD
« Can be used for the other LC connector compliant
transceivers
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The absorption element accesses
to fiber stub inside SFP transceiver port and removes dust
and residue which cannot be cleaned by wipe type cleaners.

| a Insert the tip of the cleaner into
transceiver port. Push the stick
until the tip touches the surface.)

_ tﬂ

SENKO ADVANCED COMPONENTS, INC, CALL 1-888-32-SENKO

America Asia Europe Asia Pacific Japan

USA EAST 1-888-32-SENKO HONG KONG +852-2121-0516 FRANCE +44 7939364565 SPAIN & PORTUGAL +34 678042829  AUSTRALIA +61 (0) 39755-7922  TOKYO +81 (0) 3 5825-0911
USA WEST 1-858-623-3300 SHANGHAI +86-21-5830-4513 Salesfrance@senko.com Sales-Iberia@senko.com Sales-Asia-Pacific@senko.com Sales-Japan@senko.com
TEXAS 1-972-661-9080 SHENZHEN +86-755-2533-4893  GERMANY +49(0)15117683072 UK +44 (0) 1256 700880

Sales-Americas@senko.com Sales-Asia@senko.com Sales-Germany@senko.com Sales-UK@senko.com Middle East North Africa
: ITALY +39 338 8919089 OTHER +44(0) 1256 700880 DUBAI +9714 8865160
South America Sales-Italy@senko.com Sales-Europe@senko.com Sales-MENA@senko.com
BRAZIL +55-21-3736-7065 POLAND +44 (0) 7796444488
Sales-Bratil@senko.com Sales-Europe@senko.com The Smart Cleaner “Stick” is a product developed with TOMOEGAWA (0., LTD




